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Rider Name EXCA Number Horse Identification

Obstacle 

Points

Time 

Converted to 

Seconds

Time Bonus 

Points TOTAL POINTS

1 Cullen Green 1141 Tater 44.25 202 19.460 125.345

2 Bennett Green 1828 Dash 30.37 331 10.430 87.695

1 Cullen Green 1141 Tater 80.88 377 7.210 171.590

2 Eliza Green 1142 Lightnin' 78.13 390 6.300 168.010

3 Elizabeth Roten 1679 Belle 73.25 326 10.780 162.570

4 Elizabeth Roten 1679 Alllie 52.88 479 0.070 52.945

1 Tracy Pinson 671 Skyjacker's Mountain High 94.25 262 15.260 215.185

2 Tracy Pinson 671 Texan At The Ritz 95.38 282 13.860 206.380

3 Kelsie Graham 1172 Flower 86.75 287 13.510 194.375

4 Leanne Hale 0 Slick 77.00 334 10.220 181.175

5 Elizabeth Roten 1679 Belle 75.13 310 11.900 166.820

6 Vaudry Edge 1992 Thru 71.75 339 9.870 166.345

7 Rick Penniston 1600 Jake 77.00 363 8.190 158.280

8 Vaudry Edge 2258 Pick 59.75 357 8.610 148.085

1 Laura Green 896 Chloe 83.38 290 13.300 186.535

1 Vaudry Edge 1992 Thru 77.13 323 10.990 176.505

2 Dennis Tipton 1352 GoodBars Sonny 80.25 357 8.610 170.095

3 Rick Penniston 1600 Jake 71.75 337 10.010 162.370

4 Vaudry Edge 1992 Pick 67.05 329 10.570 157.345

5 Dennis Robinson 2021 Cole 65.00 309 11.970 156.190

6 Joe Hollowway 1877 Annie 61.38 421 4.130 142.180

1 Joe Hollowway 1877 Annie 61.00 309 11.970 138.895

2 Dennis Tipton 1352 GoodBars Sonny 59.88 316 11.480 135.590

3 Michael Lindsey 0 Ace 61.38 349 9.170 137.100

4 Lisa Steinbach 1118 Texan At The Ritz 54.25 348 9.240 128.505

5 Rebecca Adams 2266 Paulie 58.50 351 9.030 125.510

6 Dennis Robinson 2021 Cole 49.88 305 12.250 124.600

7 Shawna Davenport 0 Domino 15.00 391 6.230 21.230
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Rider Name EXCA Number Horse Identification

Obstacle 

Points

Time 

Converted to 

Seconds

Time Bonus 

Points TOTAL POINTS

1 Cullen Green 1141 Tater 44.25 202 19.460 63.710

2 Bennett Green 1828 Dash 30.37 331 10.430 40.795

1 Cullen Green 1141 Tater 80.88 377 7.210 88.085

2 Eliza Green 1142 Lightnin' 78.13 390 6.300 84.425

3 Elizabeth Roten 1679 Belle 73.25 326 10.780 84.030

4 Elizabeth Roten 1679 Alllie 52.88 479 0.070 52.945

1 Tracy Pinson 671 Skyjacker's Mountain High 94.25 262 15.260 109.510

2 Tracy Pinson 671 Texan At The Ritz 95.38 282 13.860 109.235

3 Kelsie Graham 1172 Flower 86.75 287 13.510 100.260

4 Leanne Hale 0 Slick 77.00 334 10.220 87.220

5 Elizabeth Roten 1679 Belle 75.13 310 11.900 87.025
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6 Rick Penniston 1600 Jake 77.00 363 8.190 85.190

7 Vaudry Edge 1992 Thru 71.75 339 9.870 81.620

8 Vaudry Edge 2258 Pick 59.75 357 8.610 68.360

1 Laura Green 896 Chloe 83.38 290 13.300 96.675

1 Dennis Tipton 1352 GoodBars Sonny 80.25 357 8.610 88.860

2 Vaudry Edge 1992 Thru 77.13 323 10.990 88.115

3 Rick Penniston 1600 Jake 71.75 337 10.010 81.760

4 Vaudry Edge 1992 Pick 67.05 329 10.570 77.620

5 Dennis Robinson 2021 Cole 65.00 309 11.970 76.970

6 Joe Hollowway 1877 Annie 61.38 421 4.130 65.505

1 Joe Hollowway 1877 Annie 61.00 309 11.970 72.970

2 Dennis Tipton 1352 GoodBars Sonny 59.88 316 11.480 71.355

3 Michael Lindsey 0 Ace 61.38 349 9.170 70.545

4 Rebecca Adams 2266 Paulie 58.50 351 9.030 67.530

5 Lisa Steinbach 1118 Texan At The Ritz 54.25 348 9.240 63.490

6 Dennis Robinson 2021 Cole 49.88 305 12.250 62.125

7 Shawna Davenport 0 Domino 15.00 391 6.230 21.230
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Rider Name EXCA Number Horse Identification

Obstacle 

Points

Time 

Converted to 

Seconds

Time Bonus 

Points TOTAL POINTS

1 Cullen Green 1141 Tater 37.63 137 24.010 61.635

2 Bennett Green 1828 Dash 28.00 210 18.900 46.900

1 Cullen Green 1141 Tater 74.13 346 9.380 83.505

2 Eliza Green 1142 Lightnin' 76.38 377 7.210 83.585

3 Elizabeth Roten 1679 Belle 70.00 358 8.540 78.540

4 Elizabeth Roten 1679 Alllie 0.00 0 0.000 0.000

1 Tracy Pinson 671 Skyjacker's Mountain High 90.63 265 15.050 105.675

2 Tracy Pinson 671 Texan At The Ritz 85.88 319 11.270 97.145

3 Kelsie Graham 1172 Flower 83.13 323 10.990 94.115

4 Leanne Hale 0 Slick 83.88 336 10.080 93.955

5 Vaudry Edge 1992 Thru 75.63 350 9.100 84.725

6 Elizabeth Roten 1679 Belle 68.88 324 10.920 79.795

7 Vaudry Edge 2258 Pick 72.38 375 7.350 79.725

8 Rick Penniston 1600 Jake 68.75 418 4.340 73.090

1 Laura Green 896 Chloe 79.50 332 10.360 89.860

1 Vaudry Edge 1992 Thru 77.75 328 10.640 88.390

2 Vaudry Edge 1992 Pick 76.13 350 9.100 85.225

3 Dennis Tipton 1352 GoodBars Sonny 74.38 382 6.860 81.235

4 Rick Penniston 1600 Jake 70.25 332 10.360 80.610

5 Dennis Robinson 2021 Cole 67.25 309 11.970 79.220

6 Joe Hollowway 1877 Annie 70.38 390 6.300 76.675

1 Michael Lindsey 0 Ace 57.88 356 8.680 66.555

2 Joe Hollowway 1877 Annie 59.63 390 6.300 65.925

3 Lisa Steinbach 1118 Texan At The Ritz 59.63 403 5.390 65.015

4 Dennis Tipton 1352 GoodBars Sonny 55.63 357 8.610 64.235

5 Dennis Robinson 2021 Cole 53.38 350 9.100 62.475

6 Rebecca Adams 2266 Paulie 55.25 441 2.730 57.980

7 Shawna Davenport 0 Domino 0.00 0 0.000 0.000
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